
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES QUALIFYING GROUP A #1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

GEORGIA DOME - ATLANTA, GA

ROUND 2 OF 8 - FEBRUARY 26, 2011

AMA Supercross Lites East

ATLANTA

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

15 D. Wilson  1117.7441

25 R. Sipes  917.8622

57 B. Baggett  918.1133

21 B. Wharton  1118.2464

48 M. Lemoine  718.2625

42 N. Izzi  818.3046

17 J. Barcia  718.3457

156 J. Anderson  1218.4068

46 A. Martin  618.4299

65 H. Hewitt  918.50210

139 M. Stewart  1118.51711

533 G. Audette  918.52912

927 P. Larsen  418.66413

89 T. Futrell  1018.71714

714 S. Rife  918.75315

68 M. Willard  718.75416

606 R. Stewart  918.78917

330 A. Catanzaro  718.81418

245 L. Vincent  318.85919

102 C. Gosselaar  618.91020

412 L. Kilbarger  1019.01521

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

15 D. Wilson  516.7471

57 B. Baggett  716.7672

25 R. Sipes  616.7723

139 M. Stewart  817.1994

156 J. Anderson  917.3265

65 H. Hewitt  1117.4426

21 B. Wharton  1117.5057

17 J. Barcia  717.5278

48 M. Lemoine  1017.5799

42 N. Izzi  617.63910

533 G. Audette  817.79511

89 T. Futrell  917.83312

68 M. Willard  318.12513

102 C. Gosselaar  818.14414

927 P. Larsen  218.16115

245 L. Vincent  218.18016

330 A. Catanzaro  918.27617

412 L. Kilbarger  218.43218

714 S. Rife  618.52019

46 A. Martin  818.52620

606 R. Stewart  818.87621

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

42 N. Izzi  613.0591

25 R. Sipes  813.1842

68 M. Willard  513.3203

15 D. Wilson  813.4024

46 A. Martin  613.4975

48 M. Lemoine  813.5216

533 G. Audette  913.5627

57 B. Baggett  413.5888

21 B. Wharton  1113.6649

927 P. Larsen  213.71510

156 J. Anderson  913.74011

245 L. Vincent  213.75412

139 M. Stewart  813.77313

17 J. Barcia  313.78614

89 T. Futrell  714.04515

714 S. Rife  814.06116

65 H. Hewitt  514.11817

102 C. Gosselaar  414.25518

330 A. Catanzaro  714.26619

412 L. Kilbarger  1014.40620

606 R. Stewart  614.46421
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